De Beers Canada
Amendment Application
2BE-BAF0611

UTM_X UTM_Y DATUM ZONE Water Sources

L1 530270 7844080 NAD83  UTM Zone 17N
L2 529839 7843780 NAD83  UTM Zone 17N
L3 529145 7843990 NAD83  UTM Zone 17N
L4 531024 7843650 NAD83  UTM Zone 17N
L5 530880 7856510 NAD83  UTM Zone 17N
L6 531926 7857370 NAD83  UTM Zone 17N
L7 531502 7862860 NAD83  UTM Zone 17N
L8 532096 7862700 NAD83  UTM Zone 17N
L9 531897 7869870 NAD83  UTM Zone 17N
L10 531897 7873030 NAD83  UTM Zone 17N



Preliminary Name
Geo003
Geo002
Geo004
Geo026
Geo001
Ge0020
Geo005
Geo029
Geo008
Geo028
Geo007
Geo009
BAF_0252
BAF_0319
BAF_0317
BAF_0287
BAF_0166
BAF_0266
BAF_0157
BAF_0183
BAF_0363

Wi1
w2
W3
W4
W5
W6
W7
W8
W9
W10
W11
W12
W13
W14
W15
W16
W17
W18
W19
W20
w21

De Beers Canada
Amendment Application

UTM_X

528267
528238
527829
530744
530651
530585
531917
531108
532280
532257
531720
532149
536101
547466
540869
547135
533052
533881
529107
529325
527110

UTM_Y

2BE-BAF0611 - Water Targets
DATUM

7842960 NAD83
7843470 NAD83
7843470 NAD83
7844055 NAD83
7844130 NAD83
7845192 NAD83
7858810 NAD83
7862848 NAD83
7864330 NAD83
7864441 NAD83
7864790 NAD83
7864810 NAD83
7867783 NAD83
7885059 NAD83
7885816 NADS83
7886285 NAD83
7894304 NADS83
7896220 NAD83
7896657 NAD83
7897387 NAD83
7903016 NAD83

ZONE

UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N
UTM Zone 17N

Land/Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water



